
1st Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.423 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $299.00

2 12.532 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $235.00

3 12.647 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $192.00

4 12.725 Reynen, Dee LA $150.00

5 12.767 Myers, Bridgette Casino $107.00

6 12.771 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $85.00

7 12.791 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00

8 12.81 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

9 12.843 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00

10 12.861 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00

11 12.897 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

2D

1 12.949 Loomis, Kris J.R. $256.00

2 12.997 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $201.00

3 13.034 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $165.00

4 13.084 Loomis, Kris Brandi $128.00

5 13.11 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $92.00

6 13.117 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $73.00

7 13.119 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

8 13.123 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

9 13.147 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

10 13.158 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

11 13.161 Williams, Tonya Penny $0.00

12 13.165 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

13 13.182 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

14 13.183 Stout, Tiffanni SR Firewater Girl $0.00

15 13.194 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00

16 13.212 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

17 13.214 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

18 13.229 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

19 13.238 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

20 13.243 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

21 13.287 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00

22 13.291 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

23 13.328 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

24 13.331 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

25 13.342 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00

26 13.36 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

27 13.365 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

28 13.365 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00

29 13.394 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

30 13.4 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

31 13.419 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

3D



1 13.426 Dettmann, Drew Classy $171.00

2 13.434 Buss, Natalie Midgette $134.00

3 13.439 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $110.00

4 13.449 Riege, Kim Blue $85.00

5 13.484 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $61.00

6 13.509 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $49.00

7 13.54 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $0.00

8 13.542 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

9 13.576 Ellinghuysen, Lisa Kitty $0.00

10 13.614 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

11 13.645 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

12 13.661 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00

13 13.675 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

14 13.712 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

15 13.715 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

16 13.734 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

17 13.813 Schmelzer, Autum April $0.00

18 13.86 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

19 13.864 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

20 13.866 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00

21 13.878 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $0.00

22 13.915 Mech, Kim Wash A Way $0.00

23 13.92 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

4D

1 13.998 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $128.00

2 14.004 Johanning, Heather Spritz $101.00

3 14.06 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $82.00

4 14.081 Rink, Traci Tinys Big Slick $64.00

5 14.097 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $46.00

6 14.11 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $37.00

7 14.181 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

8 14.229 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

9 14.245 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

10 14.3 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00

11 14.355 Lind, Jaci Embers $0.00

12 14.425 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

13 14.444 Krage, Beth TJ $0.00

14 14.5 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

15 14.814 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

16 14.885 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

17 14.943 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

18 14.978 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

19 15.006 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $0.00

20 15.476 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

21 15.524 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

22 15.576 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

23 15.944 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00



24 16.025 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

25 16.679 Gilbertson, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

26 19.977 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

27 20.1 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Clifford, Cindy Shanda $0.00

0 12.509 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 12.629 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00

0 12.659 Varpness, Shawn Cat $0.00

0 12.761 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $0.00

0 12.889 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

0 12.905 Carr, Melissa Serious Easy Cash $0.00

0 12.914 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 12.948 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 13.017 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

0 13.104 Varpness, Shawn Back Of  Beyond $0.00

0 13.135 Knauf, Krisy Sonic Moonfire $0.00

0 13.147 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00

0 13.291 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

0 13.358 Hauser, Johnnye Sheza Invincable Fox $0.00

0 13.433 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

0 13.442 Rufenacht, Kelsi Diva Magnolia $0.00

0 13.583 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

0 13.692 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 13.747 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

0 13.779 Lien, Lindsay Specialtex $0.00

0 13.811 Olson, Kelly Big Ma Ma $0.00

0 13.816 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

0 13.848 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

0 14.015 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Jazz Dash Of Honor $0.00

0 14.023 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00

0 14.046 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

0 14.239 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

0 14.319 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

0 14.626 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

0 14.731 Lien, Lisa One Decked Out Diva $0.00

0 15.002 Ellinghuysen, Lisa Gambler $0.00

0 15.525 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00

0 16.666 Vandenberg, Val Spud $0.00

0 17.24 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

0 18.923 Sveen, Alesha Magic $0.00

0 21.049 Lenzner, Jamie Beduinos Smokin Joe $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.626 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $299.00

2 16.73 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $235.00

3 16.843 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $192.00

4 16.863 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $150.00

5 16.871 Loomis, Kris J.R. $107.00

6 16.911 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $85.00

7 16.93 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00

8 16.966 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00

9 16.983 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00

10 17.002 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

11 17.005 Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00

12 17.017 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00

13 17.044 Lenzner, Jamie Beduinos Smokin Joe $0.00

14 17.066 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $0.00

15 17.075 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

16 17.085 Varpness, Shawn Cat $0.00

17 17.09 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

2D

1 17.141 Ellinghuysen, Lisa Kitty $256.00

2 17.152 Varpness, Shawn Back Of  Beyond $201.00

3 17.169 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $165.00

4 17.172 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $128.00

5 17.186 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $92.00

6 17.22 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $73.00

7 17.221 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

8 17.223 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

9 17.231 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00

10 17.253 Williams, Tonya Penny $0.00

11 17.27 Clifford, Cindy Shanda $0.00

12 17.301 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

13 17.319 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00

14 17.322 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

15 17.349 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

16 17.35 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

17 17.356 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00

18 17.366 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

19 17.374 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $0.00

20 17.398 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $0.00

21 17.454 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

22 17.463 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

23 17.484 Rufenacht, Kelsi Diva Magnolia $0.00

24 17.486 Schmelzer, Autum April $0.00

25 17.495 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

26 17.495 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00



27 17.513 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

28 17.528 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

29 17.529 Hauser, Johnnye Sheza Invincable Fox $0.00

30 17.54 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $0.00

31 17.545 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00

32 17.586 Carr, Melissa Serious Easy Cash $0.00

33 17.603 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

3D

1 17.632 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $171.00

2 17.655 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $134.00

3 17.667 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $110.00

4 17.692 Lien, Lindsay Specialtex $85.00

5 17.731 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $61.00

6 17.737 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $49.00

7 17.748 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $0.00

8 17.752 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

9 17.787 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

10 17.794 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00

11 17.796 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

12 17.833 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

13 17.834 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00

14 17.853 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

15 17.963 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

16 17.964 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

17 17.967 Olson, Kelly Big Ma Ma $0.00

18 17.977 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

19 17.992 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

20 18.018 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00

21 18.042 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

22 18.055 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00

23 18.058 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

24 18.072 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

25 18.107 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

26 18.11 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

27 18.115 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Jazz Dash Of Honor $0.00

4D

1 18.158 Bush, Samantha Bectello $128.00

2 18.249 Krage, Beth TJ $101.00

3 18.341 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $82.00

4 18.358 Lien, Lisa One Decked Out Diva $64.00

5 18.401 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $46.00

6 18.405 Vandenberg, Val Spud $37.00

7 18.428 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

8 18.462 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

9 18.487 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00

10 18.576 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

11 18.697 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00



12 18.758 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

13 18.825 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

14 18.847 Rink, Traci Tinys Big Slick $0.00

15 18.848 Sveen, Alesha Magic $0.00

16 18.9 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

17 18.967 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

18 19.037 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

19 19.042 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

20 19.123 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

21 19.138 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

22 19.43 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

23 19.615 Lind, Jaci Embers $0.00

24 19.669 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

25 19.684 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

26 19.853 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

27 19.976 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

28 20.077 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

29 20.626 Johanning, Heather Spritz $0.00

30 20.646 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

31 23.017 Mech, Kim Wash A Way $0.00

32 23.706 Knauf, Krisy Sonic Moonfire $0.00

33 26.127 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

34 29.934 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Stout, Tiffanni SR Firewater Girl $0.00

0 3.862 Gilbertson, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

0 8.939 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

0 16.932 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 17 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

0 17.018 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

0 17.025 Drag Even 1, $0.00

0 17.13 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00

0 17.222 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00

0 17.476 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00

0 17.513 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 17.564 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

0 17.69 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

0 18.323 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00

0 18.614 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 19.011 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00

0 19.396 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

0 19.648 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

0 19.868 Ellinghuysen, Lisa Gambler $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.395 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $399.00

2 29.701 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $313.00

3 29.733 Myers, Bridgette Casino $256.00

4 29.774 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $199.00

5 29.82 Loomis, Kris J.R. $142.00

6 29.956 Reynen, Dee LA $114.00

7 29.969 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

8 30.069 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

9 30.095 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00

10 30.125 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

11 30.199 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00

12 30.247 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

13 30.254 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

14 30.291 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

15 30.296 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

16 30.304 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00

17 30.328 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

18 30.386 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

2D

1 30.414 Williams, Tonya Penny $342.00

2 30.435 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $269.00

3 30.45 Loomis, Kris Brandi $220.00

4 30.569 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $171.00

5 30.629 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $122.00

6 30.717 Ellinghuysen, Lisa Kitty $98.00

7 30.72 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

8 30.745 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

9 30.749 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

10 30.902 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

11 30.914 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

12 30.934 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

13 30.934 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

14 30.938 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $0.00

15 30.944 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $0.00

16 30.988 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00

17 30.997 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00

18 31.054 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00

19 31.07 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

20 31.096 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

21 31.156 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

22 31.159 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

23 31.178 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

24 31.299 Schmelzer, Autum April $0.00

25 31.342 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00



26 31.373 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

27 31.386 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D

1 31.398 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $228.00

2 31.492 Buss, Natalie Midgette $179.00

3 31.504 Riege, Kim Blue $147.00

4 31.533 Dettmann, Drew Classy $114.00

5 31.538 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $81.00

6 31.619 Resch, Amber Thunder $65.00

7 31.686 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

8 31.706 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

9 31.906 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

10 31.93 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

11 31.944 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00

12 32.148 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00

13 32.17 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

14 32.196 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

4D

1 32.583 Bush, Samantha Bectello $171.00

2 32.693 Krage, Beth TJ $134.00

3 32.754 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $110.00

4 32.82 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $85.00

5 32.928 Rink, Traci Tinys Big Slick $61.00

6 33.003 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $49.00

7 33.054 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

8 33.403 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

9 33.519 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

10 33.922 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

11 33.97 Lind, Jaci Embers $0.00

12 34.02 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 34.157 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

14 34.358 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

15 34.63 Johanning, Heather Spritz $0.00

16 34.667 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

17 34.906 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

18 36.021 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

19 36.932 Mech, Kim Wash A Way $0.00

20 39.1 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

21 42.152 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.423 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $46.00

2 12.532 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $35.00

3 12.725 Reynen, Dee LA $23.00

4 12.791 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $12.00

5 12.81 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

2D

1 13.034 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $28.00

2 13.158 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $21.00

3 13.243 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $14.00

4 13.328 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $7.00

5 13.36 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

6 13.394 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D

1 13.449 Riege, Kim Blue $19.00

2 13.484 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $14.00

3 13.509 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $9.00

4 13.542 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $5.00

5 13.712 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

6 13.86 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

7 13.92 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

8 14.097 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

9 14.229 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

10 14.245 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

11 14.814 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.509 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 12.948 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 13.433 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

0 13.747 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

0 13.816 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

0 14.046 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

0 14.319 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.626 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $46.00

2 16.863 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $35.00

3 16.911 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $23.00

4 16.983 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $12.00

2D

1 17.22 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $28.00

2 17.231 Reynen, Dee LA $21.00



3 17.301 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $14.00

4 17.349 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $7.00

5 17.495 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00

6 17.513 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

7 17.528 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

8 17.545 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00

3D

1 17.796 Phillip, Ann Weaver $19.00

2 17.833 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $14.00

3 17.853 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $9.00

4 17.963 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $5.00

5 17.992 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

6 18.055 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00

7 18.462 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

8 18.758 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

9 18.825 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

10 18.9 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

11 19.138 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

12 19.684 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

13 19.853 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

14 20.646 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.932 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 17 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

0 17.222 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00

Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.395 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $46.00

2 29.774 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $35.00

3 29.956 Reynen, Dee LA $23.00

4 30.069 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $12.00

5 30.254 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

6 30.386 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

2D

1 30.629 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $28.00

2 31.054 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $21.00

3 31.07 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $14.00

4 31.096 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $7.00

5 31.156 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

6 31.373 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

7 31.386 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D

1 31.504 Riege, Kim Blue $19.00

2 31.93 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $14.00



3 32.82 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $9.00

4 33.003 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $5.00

5 33.054 Phillip, Jim Spanky $0.00

6 34.358 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

7 34.667 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult Sidepot 1st go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.647 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $56.00

2 12.771 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $47.00

3 12.843 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $38.00

4 12.949 Loomis, Kris J.R. $28.00

5 13.084 Loomis, Kris Brandi $19.00

6 13.11 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

7 13.119 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

8 13.123 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

2D

1 13.147 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $34.00

2 13.165 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $28.00

3 13.212 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $23.00

4 13.214 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $17.00

5 13.229 Sass, Alyson Howdy $11.00

6 13.287 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00

7 13.365 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00

8 13.4 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

9 13.419 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

10 13.439 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

11 13.54 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $0.00

3D

1 13.675 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $23.00

2 13.734 Reynen, Bethany Beau $19.00

3 13.864 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $15.00

4 13.866 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $11.00

5 13.878 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $8.00

6 14.181 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

7 14.3 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00

8 14.425 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

9 14.444 Krage, Beth TJ $0.00

10 14.5 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

11 14.943 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

12 14.978 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 15.476 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

14 15.576 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

15 16.025 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

16 19.977 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

17 20.1 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.659 Varpness, Shawn Cat $0.00

0 12.905 Carr, Melissa Serious Easy Cash $0.00

0 12.914 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 13.104 Varpness, Shawn Back Of  Beyond $0.00



0 13.135 Knauf, Krisy Sonic Moonfire $0.00

0 13.291 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

0 13.583 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

0 13.848 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

0 15.525 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00

0 16.666 Vandenberg, Val Spud $0.00

0 17.24 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.73 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $56.00

2 16.871 Loomis, Kris J.R. $47.00

3 16.93 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $38.00

4 17.002 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $28.00

5 17.017 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $19.00

6 17.066 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $0.00

7 17.085 Varpness, Shawn Cat $0.00

8 17.152 Varpness, Shawn Back Of  Beyond $0.00

9 17.169 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

10 17.172 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

11 17.186 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

12 17.221 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

13 17.223 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

2D

1 17.319 Resch, Amber Thunder $34.00

2 17.322 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $28.00

3 17.356 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $23.00

4 17.366 Loomis, Kris Brandi $17.00

5 17.398 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $11.00

6 17.495 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

7 17.586 Carr, Melissa Serious Easy Cash $0.00

8 17.667 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

3D

1 17.731 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $23.00

2 17.737 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $19.00

3 17.787 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $15.00

4 18.042 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $11.00

5 18.158 Bush, Samantha Bectello $8.00

6 18.249 Krage, Beth TJ $0.00

7 18.405 Vandenberg, Val Spud $0.00

8 18.428 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

9 18.576 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

10 18.967 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

11 19.042 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

12 19.123 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

13 19.43 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00



14 19.669 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

15 19.976 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

16 23.706 Knauf, Krisy Sonic Moonfire $0.00

17 26.127 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

18 29.934 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 8.939 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

0 17.018 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

0 17.513 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 17.564 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

0 17.69 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

0 18.323 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00

0 19.011 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00

0 19.648 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.701 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $56.00

2 29.82 Loomis, Kris J.R. $47.00

3 29.969 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $38.00

4 30.095 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $28.00

5 30.125 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $19.00

6 30.199 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00

7 30.291 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

8 30.296 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

9 30.304 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00

10 30.435 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00

11 30.45 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

12 30.569 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

2D

1 30.902 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $34.00

2 30.914 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $28.00

3 30.934 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $23.00

4 30.938 Johanning, Heather Playboy Sundown $17.00

5 30.944 Cole, MacKenzie Zoey $11.00

6 31.342 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

7 31.619 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00

3D

1 31.906 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $23.00

2 32.196 Sass, Alyson Howdy $19.00

3 32.583 Bush, Samantha Bectello $15.00

4 32.693 Krage, Beth TJ $11.00

5 33.403 Reynen, Bethany Beau $8.00

6 33.519 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00



7 34.02 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

8 34.157 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00

9 34.906 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

10 39.1 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

11 42.152 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.767 Myers, Bridgette Casino $36.00

2 12.897 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $24.00

3 12.997 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

4 13.117 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

5 13.182 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

2D

1 13.331 Steiger, Sammy Tom $22.00

2 13.365 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $14.00

3 13.426 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

4 13.434 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

5 13.614 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

3D

1 13.813 Schmelzer, Autum April $14.00

2 14.06 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $10.00

3 14.355 Lind, Jaci Embers $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.442 Rufenacht, Kelsi Diva Magnolia $0.00

0 14.023 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00

Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.966 Myers, Bridgette Casino $36.00

2 17.35 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $24.00

2D

1 17.484 Rufenacht, Kelsi Diva Magnolia $22.00

2 17.486 Schmelzer, Autum April $14.00

3 17.603 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

4 17.632 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

3D

1 17.977 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $14.00

2 18.018 Fisher, Gina Cash $10.00

3 18.058 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

4 18.072 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

5 18.107 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

6 18.11 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

7 18.341 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

8 18.401 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

9 19.615 Lind, Jaci Embers $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

Junior Average



Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.733 Myers, Bridgette Casino $36.00

2 30.247 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $24.00

2D

1 30.749 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $22.00

2 30.934 Steiger, Sammy Tom $14.00

3 31.159 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

4 31.299 Schmelzer, Autum April $0.00

5 31.398 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

6 31.492 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

7 31.533 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

8 31.686 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

9 31.706 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

3D

1 32.17 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $14.00

2 33.97 Lind, Jaci Embers $10.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


